
No. 

72 
400 
405 
408 
412 
423 
426 
437 
441 
443 
444 
468 
473 
484 
499 
509 
511 
515 
519 
525 
531 
532 
548 

Name 

Liam Everts 
Nikolas Marek 
Lucas Bruhn 
Scott Smulders 
Kimi Koskinen 
Kay Karssemakers 
Tobias Caprani 
Martin Venhoda 
Sem De Lange 
Matyáš Chlum 
Matti Jorgensen 
Lukas Fiedler 
Collin Wohnhas 
Dave Kooiker 
Jens Walvoort 
Yoran Moens 
Patrik Příhoda 
Mads Fredsoe 
Teddy Jondell 
Radek Větrovský 
Cato Nickel 
Piller Constatntin 
Sebastian Meckl 

Nat. 

BEL 
SVK 
DEN 
NED 
FIN 
NED 
DEN 
CZE 
NED 
CZE 
DEN 
GER 
GER 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
CZE 
DEN 
SWE 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Moto 

KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 

FMN 

FMB 
SMF 
DMU 
KNMV 
SML 
KNMV 
DMU 
ACCR 
KNMV 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMU 
SVEMO 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

FIM Licence 

70251 
1R 
70166 
70321 
70456 
70323 
70158 
70011 
70336 
70026 
70164 
21044 
70128 
70331 
70328 
70249 
70013 
70171 
70496 
70014 
70122 
21042 
70125 

Birthdate 

6.8.2004 
1.5.2004 
31.5.2005 
29.4.2004 
21.4.2003 
18.6.2004 
14.4.2004 
21.9.2003 
1.5.2004 
31.5.2004 
28.4.2005 
17.11.2003 
7.3.2004 
12.11.2005 
22.4.2004 
5.11.2004 
4.12.2003 
17.7.2006 
9.1.2003 
25.3.2003 
10.12.2004 
12.11.2003 
4.8.2004 

Transponder 
52 
26 
304 
311 
307 
20 
309 
35 
301 
47 
326 
51 
306 
66 
18 
8 
23 
305 
320 
7 
60 
54 
9 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Šimon Štancel 
Race Director: Tomáš PAVLOVČÍK 
JURY: Marian ZUPA  
EMN 20/4; 20/24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming 

Motocross European Championship Šenkvice 
EMX 65 Šenkvice 1,680 km 

All results on www.sportovci.sk JURY must sign for confirmation


